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Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim-Final - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Event 1  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 131 Odom, Drew 18:31.06  NT

 
Event 1  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Clovis Swim Club 151 Waelty, Charlie 17:15.12  17:03.42
Roadrunner Aquatics 142 Burell, Cameron 17:34.64  17:42.28
Clovis Swim Club 153 Costella, Evan 18:03.94  17:54.96

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 151 Hildreth, Regan 2:12.45 202:15.08
Roadrunner Aquatics 162 Kaff, Katie 2:13.38 172:14.53
Clovis Swim Club 173 Hamilton, Chloe 2:14.82 162:16.35
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 174 Crass, Adeline 2:16.27 152:18.06
Clovis Swim Club 155 Villard, Gwyn 2:19.72 142:21.92
Tule Nation Tritons 156 Taylor, Emma 2:22.73 132:23.65
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 137 Odom, Drew 2:24.15 122:25.13
Clovis Swim Club 178 Garcia, Lola 2:27.07 112:23.50

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 179 Sombat, Shelby 2:22.42 92:25.27
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1310 Brown, Ellie 2:26.29 72:28.24
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Johnson, Jordana 2:26.54 62:26.23
Roadrunner Aquatics 1412 Graham, Logan 2:27.95 52:30.61
Tule Nation Tritons 1413 Watkins, Adelyn 2:28.23 42:28.56
Clovis Swim Club 1514 Gilbert, Layne 2:28.88 32:28.56
Clovis Swim Club 1715 Watson, Addia 2:29.20 22:30.09
Clovis Swim Club 1516 Sidhu, Simar x2:33.98  2:32.66

C - Final
Clovis Swim Club 1417 Kaneko, Christy x2:30.66  2:37.67
Clovis Swim Club 1218 Her, Kashia x2:35.11  2:36.95
Clovis Swim Club 1319 Stork, Delaney x2:42.81  2:42.84

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 171 Hill, Audrey 2:13.39 q  2:12.75
Roadrunner Aquatics 162 Kaff, Katie 2:14.53 q  2:10.73
Clovis Swim Club 153 Hildreth, Regan 2:15.08 q  2:08.23
Clovis Swim Club 174 Hamilton, Chloe 2:16.35 q  2:11.13
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 175 Crass, Adeline 2:18.06 q  2:15.27
Clovis Swim Club 156 Villard, Gwyn 2:21.92 q  2:21.77
Clovis Swim Club 177 Garcia, Lola 2:23.50 q  2:13.04
Clovis Swim Club 158 Stork, Kaia 2:23.54 q  2:20.22
Tule Nation Tritons 159 Taylor, Emma 2:23.65 q  2:25.73
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1310 Odom, Drew 2:25.13 q  2:24.41
Clovis Swim Club 1711 Sombat, Shelby 2:25.27 q  2:22.61
Roadrunner Aquatics 1512 Johnson, Jordana 2:26.23 q  2:27.54
Clovis Swim Club 1313 Telesmanic, Alexandria 2:27.46 q  2:22.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Roadrunner Aquatics 1514 Moseley, Maya 2:28.11 q  2:22.33
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1315 Brown, Ellie 2:28.24 q  2:22.26
Clovis Swim Club 15*16 Gilbert, Layne 2:28.56 q  2:20.16
Tule Nation Tritons 14*16 Watkins, Adelyn 2:28.56 q  2:31.51

Swim-Off Required
Clovis Swim Club 1718 Watson, Addia 2:30.09 q  2:24.35
Roadrunner Aquatics 1419 Graham, Logan 2:30.61 q  2:21.11
Clovis Swim Club 1520 Sidhu, Simar 2:32.66 q  2:27.49
Tule Nation Tritons 1521 DeLaTorre, Mia 2:33.39 q  2:30.10
Clovis Swim Club 1222 Her, Kashia 2:36.95 q  2:36.44
Clovis Swim Club 1423 Kaneko, Christy 2:37.67 q  2:30.70
Clovis Swim Club 1324 Stork, Delaney 2:42.84 q  3:34.08
Clovis Swim Club 14--- Rodda, Megyn DQ  2:21.81

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 131 Rojas, Trey 2:06.56 202:11.05
Clovis Swim Club 182 Espinoza, Logan 2:08.59 172:09.31
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 163 McCaffrey, Braden 2:08.87 162:07.80
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 184 Cordero, Behr 2:09.96 152:12.70
Tule Nation Tritons 175 Rodriguez, Ivan 2:09.98 142:14.03
Clovis Swim Club 156 Waelty, Charlie 2:11.57 132:15.14
Clovis Swim Club 167 Medina, Carlo 2:11.81 122:12.74
Clovis Swim Club 158 Kampsen, Nolan 2:11.86 112:10.90

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 149 Manning, Brandon 2:13.37 92:17.60
Roadrunner Aquatics 1510 Luper, Jonathan 2:17.90 72:19.13
Clovis Swim Club 1411 Jones, Cooper 2:21.58 62:22.64
Clovis Swim Club 1512 Her, Cheng x2:31.62  2:35.13
Clovis Swim Club 1313 Her, Seng x2:31.70  2:31.99
Clovis Swim Club 14--- Crough, Jeremiah DQ  2:17.54
Clovis Swim Club 16--- Pham, Aidan DQ  2:17.86

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 181 Reed, Tobin 2:07.31 q  2:03.76
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 162 McCaffrey, Braden 2:07.80 q  2:03.15
Clovis Swim Club 183 Espinoza, Logan 2:09.31 q  2:07.39
Clovis Swim Club 154 Kampsen, Nolan 2:10.90 q  2:10.71
Clovis Swim Club 135 Rojas, Trey 2:11.05 q  2:05.93
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 186 Cordero, Behr 2:12.70 q  2:05.55
Clovis Swim Club 167 Medina, Carlo 2:12.74 q  2:08.99
Tule Nation Tritons 178 Rodriguez, Ivan 2:14.03 q  2:09.87
Clovis Swim Club 159 Waelty, Charlie 2:15.14 q  2:09.92
Clovis Swim Club 1410 Crough, Jeremiah 2:17.54 q  2:17.83
Clovis Swim Club 1411 Manning, Brandon 2:17.60 q  2:15.54
Clovis Swim Club 1612 Pham, Aidan 2:17.86 q  2:06.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Roadrunner Aquatics 1513 Luper, Jonathan 2:19.13 q  2:21.53
Roadrunner Aquatics 1414 Burell, Cameron 2:22.22 q  2:22.17
Clovis Swim Club 1415 Jones, Cooper 2:22.64 q  2:20.40
Clovis Swim Club 1316 Her, Seng 2:31.99 q  2:35.08
Clovis Swim Club 1517 Her, Cheng 2:35.13 q  2:44.81
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 18--- Bojorquez, Mateo DQ  2:34.79

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 59.47 2059.10
Tule Nation Tritons 152 Taylor, Emma 1:05.48 171:07.70
Roadrunner Aquatics 153 Youngblood, Claire 1:06.85 161:05.60
Clovis Swim Club 144 Watson, Breya 1:11.04 151:04.90
Roadrunner Aquatics 145 Graham, Logan 1:11.90 141:08.57
Clovis Swim Club 246 Samansky, Abby 1:13.09 131:00.24

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 149 Rodda, Megyn 1:06.29 91:09.14
Clovis Swim Club 1310 Crough, Gracyn 1:08.39 71:08.98
Clovis Swim Club 1211 Her, Kashia 1:08.98 61:08.92
Tule Nation Tritons 1412 Watkins, Adelyn 1:09.61 51:13.24
Clovis Swim Club 1513 Gilbert, Layne 1:09.86 41:11.16
Tule Nation Tritons 1314 Nelms, Tarrin 1:09.95 31:10.86
Roadrunner Aquatics 1615 Basham, Elizabeth 1:10.13 21:12.25
Tule Nation Tritons 1516 Freeborn, Cebria 1:12.21 11:11.59

C - Final
Clovis Swim Club 1517 Sidhu, Simar 1:10.64  1:13.41
Roadrunner Aquatics 1518 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 1:15.60  1:14.27
Clovis Swim Club 1019 Coleman, Cali x1:15.61  1:18.27
Roadrunner Aquatics 1020 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 1:19.56  1:16.55

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 59.10 q  58.17
Clovis Swim Club 242 Samansky, Abby 1:00.24 q  57.41
Clovis Swim Club 173 Hill, Audrey 1:02.52 q  59.40
Clovis Swim Club 134 Telesmanic, Alexandria 1:04.38 q  1:01.96
Clovis Swim Club 145 Watson, Breya 1:04.90 q  1:07.21
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Youngblood, Claire 1:05.60 q  1:03.74
Merced Skimmers Swim Team 157 Piasai, Aylin 1:06.95 q  1:03.46
Tule Nation Tritons 158 Taylor, Emma 1:07.70 q  1:06.97
Roadrunner Aquatics 149 Nguyen, Hayden 1:08.12 q  1:06.60
Roadrunner Aquatics 1410 Graham, Logan 1:08.57 q  1:04.70
Clovis Swim Club 1211 Her, Kashia 1:08.92 q  1:07.72
Clovis Swim Club 1312 Crough, Gracyn 1:08.98 q  1:06.20
Roadrunner Aquatics 1313 Varner, Jael 1:09.01 q  1:07.38
Clovis Swim Club 1414 Rodda, Megyn 1:09.14 q  1:04.51
Tule Nation Tritons 1315 Nelms, Tarrin 1:10.86 q  1:11.42
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Clovis Swim Club 1516 Gilbert, Layne 1:11.16 q  1:08.71
Tule Nation Tritons 1517 Freeborn, Cebria 1:11.59 q  1:11.19
Roadrunner Aquatics 1618 Basham, Elizabeth 1:12.25 q  1:09.88
Clovis Swim Club 1419 Mazion, Zoe 1:13.16 q  1:11.55
Tule Nation Tritons 1420 Watkins, Adelyn 1:13.24 q  1:11.10
Clovis Swim Club 1521 Sidhu, Simar 1:13.41 q  1:08.29
Clovis Swim Club 1522 Robertello, Ashley 1:13.91 q  1:13.09
Roadrunner Aquatics 1523 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 1:14.27 q  1:11.86
Clovis Swim Club 1424 Berry, Addy 1:14.40 q  1:13.20
Tule Nation Tritons 1425 DeLaTorre, Zoe 1:14.79  1:09.69
Roadrunner Aquatics 1026 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 1:16.55  1:16.99
Clovis Swim Club 1027 Coleman, Cali 1:18.27  1:28.64
Tule Nation Tritons  928 Torres, Natalia 1:19.73  1:24.22
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1529 Hollrah, Kate 1:20.21  1:19.02
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1230 Acedo, Cora 1:33.88  1:29.81
Tule Nation Tritons 11--- Marquez, Ava DQ  1:22.88

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 161 Rockey, Kaiden 54.38 2057.15
Roadrunner Aquatics 172 Armas, Miguel 55.25 1754.88
Clovis Swim Club 133 Rojas, Trey 56.96 1658.88
Unattached 164 Lapoint, Caiden 57.39 1557.56
Clovis Swim Club 185 Dawson, Roman 57.59 1457.37
Roadrunner Aquatics 176 Potter, Charlie 57.68 1357.69
Clovis Swim Club 177 Crough, Jaxon 59.06 1259.67
Tule Nation Tritons 178 Rodriguez, Ivan 1:00.09 111:00.14

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 169 Medina, Carlo 59.57 91:01.91
Clovis Swim Club 1510 Costella, Evan 59.92 71:00.65
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1811 Cordero, Behr 1:01.95 61:00.91
Clovis Swim Club 1412 Jones, Cooper 1:02.03 51:05.06
Clovis Swim Club 1313 Waelty, Mack x1:02.36  1:02.96
Clovis Swim Club 1414 Oltjenbruns, Reed x1:03.85  1:04.89
Roadrunner Aquatics 1515 Luper, Jonathan 1:06.47 21:05.81

C - Final
Clovis Swim Club 1317 Mcbrearty, Liam x1:06.96  1:07.69
Clovis Swim Club 1618 Her, Jang x1:07.81  1:08.12
Clovis Swim Club 1619 Naranjo, Christopher x1:09.58  1:12.39

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 54.88 q  52.57
Clovis Swim Club 162 Rockey, Kaiden 57.15 q  53.34
Clovis Swim Club 183 Dawson, Roman 57.37 q  53.36
Unattached 164 Lapoint, Caiden 57.56 q  57.14
Roadrunner Aquatics 175 Potter, Charlie 57.69 q  54.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Clovis Swim Club 136 Rojas, Trey 58.88 q  55.22
Clovis Swim Club 177 Crough, Jaxon 59.67 q  55.85
Tule Nation Tritons 178 Rodriguez, Ivan 1:00.14 q  57.94
Clovis Swim Club 159 Costella, Evan 1:00.65 q  59.57
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1810 Cordero, Behr 1:00.91 q  57.08
Clovis Swim Club 1611 Medina, Carlo 1:01.91 q  58.04
Clovis Swim Club 1312 Waelty, Mack 1:02.96 q  1:02.77
Clovis Swim Club 1413 Oltjenbruns, Reed 1:04.89 q  1:06.79
Clovis Swim Club 1414 Jones, Cooper 1:05.06 q  1:06.54
Roadrunner Aquatics 1515 Luper, Jonathan 1:05.81 q  1:10.43
Roadrunner Aquatics 1616 Eseberre, Khane 1:06.04 q  1:05.36
Clovis Swim Club 1317 Mcbrearty, Liam 1:07.69 q  1:06.18
Clovis Swim Club 1618 Her, Jang 1:08.12 q  1:07.97
Clovis Swim Club 1619 Naranjo, Christopher 1:12.39 q  NT
Merced Skimmers Swim Team 1620 Munoz, Leon 1:14.73 q  1:18.19

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 161 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 2:11.78 202:15.55
Roadrunner Aquatics 162 Kaff, Katie 2:18.68 172:16.82
Tule Nation Tritons 133 Romans, Ollie 2:21.06 162:24.60
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 134 Brown, Ellie 2:30.87 152:26.30

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 161 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 2:15.55 q  2:08.60
Roadrunner Aquatics 162 Kaff, Katie 2:16.82 q  2:17.47
Tule Nation Tritons 133 Romans, Ollie 2:24.60 q  2:23.58
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 134 Brown, Ellie 2:26.30 q  2:21.53

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 2:00.09 202:00.41
Clovis Swim Club 152 Waelty, Charlie 2:10.37 172:19.18
Roadrunner Aquatics 183 Ancheta, William 2:10.39 162:08.50
Clovis Swim Club 164 Pham, Aidan 2:12.48 152:14.36

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 2:00.41 q  1:57.22
Roadrunner Aquatics 182 Ancheta, William 2:08.50 q  2:08.31
Clovis Swim Club 163 Pham, Aidan 2:14.36 q  2:01.44
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 134 Holscher, Luke 2:14.56 q  2:07.08
Clovis Swim Club 155 Waelty, Charlie 2:19.18 q  2:05.62
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 186 Bojorquez, Mateo 2:29.76 q  NT
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Results
 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 151 Villard, Gwyn 55.51 2055.76
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 172 Crass, Adeline 56.64 1757.09
Roadrunner Aquatics 163 Kaff, Katie 57.18 1655.95
Clovis Swim Club 144 Watson, Breya 58.87 1557.16
Clovis Swim Club 135 Crough, Gracyn 59.07 1459.08
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Moseley, Maya 59.28 1359.12
Roadrunner Aquatics 167 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 59.87 1257.46
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 138 Odom, Drew 1:00.01 1159.10

B - Final
Tule Nation Tritons 159 Taylor, Emma 58.33 959.33
Clovis Swim Club 1410 Rodda, Megyn 59.07 71:00.57
Clovis Swim Club 1411 Sombat, Gracie 59.28 61:00.48
Clovis Swim Club 1712 Sombat, Shelby 59.52 51:00.42
Roadrunner Aquatics 1413 Graham, Logan 59.91 41:00.60
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1614 Flores, Madeline 1:00.16 359.39
Tule Nation Tritons 1415 Watkins, Adelyn 1:00.46 21:00.70
Clovis Swim Club 1716 Watson, Addia 1:01.52 11:00.08

C - Final
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1717 Martinez, Clara 1:00.54  1:01.36
Roadrunner Aquatics 1518 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 1:00.85  1:00.73
Clovis Swim Club 1519 Sidhu, Simar x1:01.26  1:00.89
Tule Nation Tritons 1320 Nelms, Tarrin 1:02.47  1:03.34
Clovis Swim Club 1421 Berry, Addy x1:02.62  1:01.35
Clovis Swim Club 1222 Her, Kashia x1:02.77  1:02.09
Tule Nation Tritons 1523 Freeborn, Cebria 1:03.24  1:02.84
Clovis Swim Club 1324 Stork, Delaney x1:05.37  1:04.78

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 151 Villard, Gwyn 55.76 q  51.82
Roadrunner Aquatics 162 Kaff, Katie 55.95 q  54.75
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 173 Crass, Adeline 57.09 q  55.50
Clovis Swim Club 144 Watson, Breya 57.16 q  54.53
Roadrunner Aquatics 165 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 57.46 q  55.33
Clovis Swim Club 156 Stork, Kaia 57.76 q  54.71
Roadrunner Aquatics 147 Nguyen, Hayden 58.35 q  56.93
Clovis Swim Club 178 Hamilton, Chloe 58.93 q  56.13
Clovis Swim Club 139 Crough, Gracyn 59.08 q  56.63
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1310 Odom, Drew 59.10 q  57.48
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Moseley, Maya 59.12 q  58.04
Clovis Swim Club 1312 Telesmanic, Alexandria 59.18 q  56.36
Merced Skimmers Swim Team 1513 Piasai, Aylin 59.20 q  57.11
Tule Nation Tritons 1514 Taylor, Emma 59.33 q  58.53
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1615 Flores, Madeline 59.39 q  1:01.37
Roadrunner Aquatics 1516 Youngblood, Claire 59.52 q  58.38
Roadrunner Aquatics 1317 Varner, Jael 1:00.02 q  58.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Clovis Swim Club 1718 Watson, Addia 1:00.08 q  56.76
Clovis Swim Club 1719 Sombat, Shelby 1:00.42 q  55.49
Clovis Swim Club 1420 Sombat, Gracie 1:00.48 q  57.40
Clovis Swim Club 1421 Rodda, Megyn 1:00.57 q  56.30
Roadrunner Aquatics 1422 Graham, Logan 1:00.60 q  55.96
Tule Nation Tritons 1423 Watkins, Adelyn 1:00.70 q  1:01.01
Roadrunner Aquatics 1524 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 1:00.73 q  1:00.65
Clovis Swim Club 1525 Sidhu, Simar 1:00.89  58.06
Clovis Swim Club 1426 Berry, Addy 1:01.35  59.80
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1727 Martinez, Clara 1:01.36  58.58
Clovis Swim Club 1228 Her, Kashia 1:02.09  1:01.14
Tule Nation Tritons 1429 DeLaTorre, Zoe 1:02.49  59.50
Tule Nation Tritons 1530 Freeborn, Cebria 1:02.84  1:02.35
Tule Nation Tritons 1331 Nelms, Tarrin 1:03.34  1:03.19
Clovis Swim Club 1332 Stork, Delaney 1:04.78  1:05.01
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1533 Hollrah, Kate 1:04.80  59.42
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1434 Archuleta, Ollie 1:05.90  1:05.80
Tule Nation Tritons 1335 Romans, Ollie 1:05.92  1:00.12
Roadrunner Aquatics 1036 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 1:06.49  1:06.72
Tule Nation Tritons 1137 Marquez, Ava 1:06.59  1:16.82
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1338 Isgrigg, Maddie 1:07.65  1:08.17
Clovis Swim Club 1539 Robertello, Ashley 1:09.45  1:05.04
Clovis Swim Club 2440 Samansky, Abby 1:10.14  49.79
Tule Nation Tritons  941 Torres, Natalia 1:10.60  1:10.71
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1242 Acedo, Cora 1:17.95  1:17.13
South Valley Aquatics 1443 Parnell, Krissidy 1:18.38  1:19.28
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1644 Valdivia, Callie 1:19.79  1:22.56

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 181 Reed, Tobin 47.12 2047.85
Clovis Swim Club 162 Rockey, Kaiden 48.72 1749.80
Unattached 163 Lapoint, Caiden 49.66 1649.79
Clovis Swim Club 154 Costella, Evan 50.74 1551.03
Roadrunner Aquatics 175 Armas, Miguel 51.37 1450.47
Clovis Swim Club 136 Rojas, Trey 51.88 1351.99
Clovis Swim Club 147 Manning, Brandon 52.02 1252.27
Roadrunner Aquatics 188 Ancheta, William 52.37 1151.29

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 159 Waelty, Charlie 52.05 952.37
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 2610 Lane, Hunter 52.36 752.30
Tule Nation Tritons 1711 Rodriguez, Ivan 52.39 653.29
Clovis Swim Club 1412 Oltjenbruns, Reed 52.51 552.57
Clovis Swim Club 1813 Espinoza, Logan x52.76  53.18
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1314 Holscher, Luke 52.83 352.86
Clovis Swim Club 1315 Waelty, Mack x53.78  54.68
Clovis Swim Club 1516 Her, Cheng x1:01.09  1:02.71
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Results
C - Final ...   (Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
C - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 1517 Luper, Jonathan 54.89  54.78
Clovis Swim Club 16*18 Her, Jang x55.15  56.22
Clovis Swim Club 14*18 Crough, Jeremiah x55.15  55.78
Clovis Swim Club 1620 Naranjo, Christopher x57.12  57.88
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1321 McCaffrey, Bryce 58.88  59.48
Clovis Swim Club 1322 Mcbrearty, Liam x1:01.34  59.91

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 181 Reed, Tobin 47.85 q  44.40
Unattached 162 Lapoint, Caiden 49.79 q  48.22
Clovis Swim Club 163 Rockey, Kaiden 49.80 q  46.90
Roadrunner Aquatics 174 Armas, Miguel 50.47 q  49.21
Clovis Swim Club 155 Costella, Evan 51.03 q  48.81
Roadrunner Aquatics 186 Ancheta, William 51.29 q  51.98
Clovis Swim Club 177 Crough, Jaxon 51.69 q  49.32
Clovis Swim Club 138 Rojas, Trey 51.99 q  50.97
Clovis Swim Club 149 Manning, Brandon 52.27 q  50.12
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 2610 Lane, Hunter 52.30 q  51.00
Clovis Swim Club 1511 Waelty, Charlie 52.37 q  49.69
Roadrunner Aquatics 1612 Eseberre, Khane 52.51 q  51.63
Clovis Swim Club 1413 Oltjenbruns, Reed 52.57 q  52.24
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1314 Holscher, Luke 52.86 q  51.06
Clovis Swim Club 1815 Espinoza, Logan 53.18 q  51.96
Tule Nation Tritons 1716 Rodriguez, Ivan 53.29 q  51.88
Clovis Swim Club 1317 Waelty, Mack 54.68 q  52.04
Roadrunner Aquatics 1518 Luper, Jonathan 54.78 q  55.23
Clovis Swim Club 1519 Kampsen, Nolan 55.17 q  53.98
Clovis Swim Club 1420 Crough, Jeremiah 55.78 q  54.02
Clovis Swim Club 1621 Her, Jang 56.22 q  55.24
Roadrunner Aquatics 1422 Burell, Cameron 56.82 q  55.09
Clovis Swim Club 1623 Naranjo, Christopher 57.88 q  NT
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1824 Bojorquez, Mateo 59.39 q  57.56
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1325 McCaffrey, Bryce 59.48  57.44
Clovis Swim Club 1326 Mcbrearty, Liam 59.91  57.45
Merced Skimmers Swim Team 1627 Munoz, Leon 1:01.25  1:05.77
Clovis Swim Club 1528 Her, Cheng 1:02.71  1:00.41
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1229 Mohoff, Johnny 1:10.55  1:10.79
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1130 Vivian, Will 1:16.56  1:16.75

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 171 Hamilton, Chloe 2:27.72 202:29.45
Clovis Swim Club 152 Hildreth, Regan 2:28.37 172:28.60
Roadrunner Aquatics 173 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 2:28.48 162:27.12
Roadrunner Aquatics 154 Johnson, Jordana 2:29.40 152:28.71
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Clovis Swim Club 175 Garcia, Lola 2:40.96 142:38.18
Tule Nation Tritons 136 Krum, Makenzie 2:51.84 132:58.33
Clovis Swim Club 147 Kaneko, Christy 2:56.89 122:59.92
Roadrunner Aquatics 148 Basham, Abby 3:01.26 113:03.78

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 2:27.12 q  2:19.33
Clovis Swim Club 152 Hildreth, Regan 2:28.60 q  2:23.34
Roadrunner Aquatics 153 Johnson, Jordana 2:28.71 q  2:31.74
Clovis Swim Club 174 Hamilton, Chloe 2:29.45 q  2:22.19
Clovis Swim Club 175 Garcia, Lola 2:38.18 q  2:24.74
Tule Nation Tritons 136 Krum, Makenzie 2:58.33 q  2:52.94
Clovis Swim Club 147 Kaneko, Christy 2:59.92 q  NT
Roadrunner Aquatics 148 Basham, Abby 3:03.78 q  2:57.95
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 149 Archuleta, Ollie 3:09.05 q  3:03.55

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Potter, Charlie 2:17.38 202:17.95
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 182 Cordero, Behr 2:23.57 172:22.39
Clovis Swim Club 133 Her, Seng 2:38.57 162:43.15

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Potter, Charlie 2:17.95 q  2:11.45
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 182 Cordero, Behr 2:22.39 q  2:11.87
Clovis Swim Club 153 Costella, Evan 2:30.37 q  2:31.70
Clovis Swim Club 144 Oltjenbruns, Reed 2:37.12 q  2:50.45
Clovis Swim Club 135 Her, Seng 2:43.15 q  2:35.72

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 5:10.89 205:13.95
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 172 Crass, Adeline 5:18.94 175:25.40
Clovis Swim Club 143 Sombat, Gracie 5:26.73 165:29.63
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 134 Odom, Drew 5:31.42 155:29.92
Roadrunner Aquatics 155 Youngblood, Claire 5:40.03 145:48.35
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Moseley, Maya 5:48.32 135:50.59
Clovis Swim Club 147 Berry, Addy 5:54.37 125:51.93
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 168 Flores, Madeline 5:57.90 116:00.62

B - Final
Roadrunner Aquatics 169 Basham, Elizabeth 6:01.89 96:01.78
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2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 5:13.95 q  5:06.87
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 172 Crass, Adeline 5:25.40 q  5:16.98
Clovis Swim Club 143 Sombat, Gracie 5:29.63 q  5:12.76
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 134 Odom, Drew 5:29.92 q  5:26.69
Roadrunner Aquatics 155 Youngblood, Claire 5:48.35 q  5:44.62
Clovis Swim Club 176 Watson, Addia 5:49.57 q  5:35.76
Roadrunner Aquatics 157 Moseley, Maya 5:50.59 q  5:44.86
Clovis Swim Club 148 Berry, Addy 5:51.93 q  5:54.56
Roadrunner Aquatics 159 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 5:58.28 q  6:31.64
Roadrunner Aquatics 1410 Nguyen, Hayden 6:00.49 q  6:10.97
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1611 Flores, Madeline 6:00.62 q  5:54.14
Tule Nation Tritons 1512 DeLaTorre, Mia 6:01.31 q  5:35.18
Roadrunner Aquatics 1613 Basham, Elizabeth 6:01.78 q  5:51.21
Clovis Swim Club 1414 Mazion, Zoe 6:11.04 q  6:03.08
Clovis Swim Club 1515 Robertello, Ashley 6:18.27 q  6:13.55
Roadrunner Aquatics 1016 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 6:42.24 q  NT

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 181 Dawson, Roman 4:58.03 204:59.17
Clovis Swim Club 182 Reed, Tobin 5:04.93 175:02.10
Clovis Swim Club 133 Waelty, Mack 5:10.72 165:21.41
Clovis Swim Club 144 Jones, Cooper 5:11.53 155:16.52
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 135 Holscher, Luke 5:17.53 145:22.24
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 166 McCaffrey, Braden 5:34.07 135:28.95
Clovis Swim Club 137 Mcbrearty, Liam 6:06.88 125:45.05

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 181 Dawson, Roman 4:59.17 q  4:26.74
Clovis Swim Club 182 Reed, Tobin 5:02.10 q  4:36.51
Clovis Swim Club 143 Jones, Cooper 5:16.52 q  5:03.04
Roadrunner Aquatics 144 Burell, Cameron 5:19.69 q  5:11.65
Clovis Swim Club 165 Pham, Aidan 5:20.07 q  4:58.99
Clovis Swim Club 136 Waelty, Mack 5:21.41 q  5:20.05
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 137 Holscher, Luke 5:22.24 q  5:04.91
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 168 McCaffrey, Braden 5:28.95 q  5:22.56
Clovis Swim Club 139 Mcbrearty, Liam 5:45.05 q  5:45.28
Madera Aquatic Team 1310 Logoluso, Luca 5:46.80 q  5:56.60

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 151 Hildreth, Regan 2:00.03 202:03.74
Clovis Swim Club 152 Villard, Gwyn 2:00.35 172:02.71
Clovis Swim Club 143 Watson, Breya 2:04.19 162:01.02
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Clovis Swim Club 144 Sombat, Gracie 2:05.16 152:06.30
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 135 Odom, Drew 2:05.49 142:06.46
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Moseley, Maya 2:07.29 132:08.70
Tule Nation Tritons 157 Taylor, Emma 2:07.68 122:08.07
Tule Nation Tritons 138 Krum, Makenzie 2:10.10 112:07.69

B - Final
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 169 Flores, Madeline 2:06.63 92:12.52
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1310 Brown, Ellie 2:09.77 72:12.99
Roadrunner Aquatics 1411 Graham, Logan 2:10.88 62:16.08
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1712 Martinez, Clara 2:13.21 52:20.74
Clovis Swim Club 1313 Stork, Delaney 2:16.94 42:20.64
Clovis Swim Club 1414 Kaneko, Christy 2:18.00 32:19.03
Tule Nation Tritons 1015 Maddox, Charlotte 2:29.46 22:30.23
Roadrunner Aquatics 15--- Youngblood, Claire DFS  2:08.79

C - Final
Tule Nation Tritons 1117 Marquez, Ava 2:30.33  2:30.65
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1618 Valdivia, Callie 2:55.81  2:59.14

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 141 Watson, Breya 2:01.02 q  1:59.19
Clovis Swim Club 152 Villard, Gwyn 2:02.71 q  1:53.19
Clovis Swim Club 153 Hildreth, Regan 2:03.74 q  1:57.71
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 174 Crass, Adeline 2:05.14 q  1:58.45
Clovis Swim Club 145 Sombat, Gracie 2:06.30 q  1:56.51
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 136 Odom, Drew 2:06.46 q  2:02.83
Tule Nation Tritons 137 Krum, Makenzie 2:07.69 q  2:07.16
Tule Nation Tritons 158 Taylor, Emma 2:08.07 q  2:13.17
Roadrunner Aquatics 169 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 2:08.12 q  2:04.87
Roadrunner Aquatics 1510 Moseley, Maya 2:08.70 q  2:06.81
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Youngblood, Claire 2:08.79 q  2:07.62
Clovis Swim Club 1512 Sidhu, Simar 2:10.71 q  2:05.11
Roadrunner Aquatics 1513 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 2:12.32 q  2:13.10
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1614 Flores, Madeline 2:12.52 q  2:16.86
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1315 Brown, Ellie 2:12.99 q  2:03.47
Roadrunner Aquatics 1416 Graham, Logan 2:16.08 q  2:08.65
Roadrunner Aquatics 1617 Basham, Elizabeth 2:16.66 q  2:10.25
Clovis Swim Club 1418 Kaneko, Christy 2:19.03 q  2:17.29
Clovis Swim Club 1319 Stork, Delaney 2:20.64 q  2:20.29
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1720 Martinez, Clara 2:20.74 q  2:07.80
Roadrunner Aquatics 1021 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 2:28.26 q  2:29.87
Tule Nation Tritons 1022 Maddox, Charlotte 2:30.23 q  2:31.77
Tule Nation Tritons 1123 Marquez, Ava 2:30.65 q  NT
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1224 Acedo, Cora 2:49.82 q  2:49.40
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1625 Valdivia, Callie 2:59.14  3:04.55
Roadrunner Aquatics 16--- Kaff, Katie DFS  2:02.38
Roadrunner Aquatics 15--- Lamas, Penelope DFS  2:13.28
Clovis Swim Club 15--- Robertello, Ashley DFS  2:21.79



Fresno Dolphins Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:03 PM  1/18/2026  Page 12
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim-Final - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
January 16-18, 2026

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 14--- Archuleta, Ollie DFS  2:29.06

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 161 Rockey, Kaiden 1:44.75 201:51.63
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 132 Holscher, Luke 1:51.40 171:53.69
Clovis Swim Club 143 Manning, Brandon 1:54.35 161:59.98
Tule Nation Tritons 154 Ensz, Isaak 1:54.83 151:54.74
Tule Nation Tritons 175 Rodriguez, Ivan 1:54.99 141:55.35
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 166 McCaffrey, Braden 1:57.18 131:59.09
Roadrunner Aquatics 157 Luper, Jonathan 1:59.41 122:01.87
Roadrunner Aquatics 148 Potter, Ben 2:03.56 112:02.39

B - Final
Roadrunner Aquatics 159 Hauptman, Aidan 1:59.36 92:03.75
Clovis Swim Club 1610 Naranjo, Christopher 2:06.77 72:10.41
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1311 McCaffrey, Bryce 2:12.11 62:12.42

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 161 Rockey, Kaiden 1:51.63 q  1:43.73
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 132 Holscher, Luke 1:53.69 q  1:49.32
Unattached 163 Lapoint, Caiden 1:53.73 q  1:49.03
Clovis Swim Club 134 Rojas, Trey 1:54.28 q  1:52.08
Tule Nation Tritons 155 Ensz, Isaak 1:54.74 q  1:55.42
Tule Nation Tritons 176 Rodriguez, Ivan 1:55.35 q  1:53.46
Roadrunner Aquatics 187 Ancheta, William 1:56.00 q  2:03.30
Roadrunner Aquatics 168 Eseberre, Khane 1:58.07 q  1:55.18
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 169 McCaffrey, Braden 1:59.09 q  1:54.37
Clovis Swim Club 1410 Manning, Brandon 1:59.98 q  1:58.35
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Luper, Jonathan 2:01.87 q  2:00.78
Roadrunner Aquatics 1412 Potter, Ben 2:02.39 q  1:56.25
Roadrunner Aquatics 1513 Hauptman, Aidan 2:03.75 q  2:02.01
Clovis Swim Club 1714 Jimenez, Christian 2:07.83 q  2:05.18
Clovis Swim Club 1615 Naranjo, Christopher 2:10.41 q  2:06.87
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1316 McCaffrey, Bryce 2:12.42 q  2:13.29
Clovis Swim Club 14--- Brouwer, Jaxon DFS  2:16.30
Roadrunner Aquatics 17--- Potter, Charlie DFS  1:40.71

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 151 Hildreth, Regan 1:06.16 201:06.99
Clovis Swim Club 172 Hamilton, Chloe 1:08.77 171:09.86
Roadrunner Aquatics 153 Johnson, Jordana 1:08.94 161:08.60
Clovis Swim Club 154 Gilbert, Layne 1:15.14 151:16.67
Clovis Swim Club 17*5 Watson, Addia 1:15.98 13 . 501:16.22
Tule Nation Tritons 13*5 Nelms, Tarrin 1:15.98 13 . 501:16.27
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 137 Odom, Drew 1:17.80 121:17.51
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Results
B - Final ...   (Event 23  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
B - Final

Clovis Swim Club 149 Sombat, Gracie 1:14.70 91:17.89
Clovis Swim Club 1510 Sidhu, Simar 1:19.16 71:21.86
Tule Nation Tritons 1311 Krum, Makenzie 1:21.07 61:23.80
Clovis Swim Club 1312 Stork, Delaney 1:22.48 51:26.28
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1313 Isgrigg, Maddie 1:23.48 41:24.88
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1414 Archuleta, Ollie 1:26.89 31:25.29
South Valley Aquatics 1215 Robles, Ellie 1:27.08 21:27.75
Tule Nation Tritons 1116 Marquez, Ava 1:30.33 11:30.59

C - Final
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1517 Hollrah, Kate 1:28.34  1:31.22
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1218 Ruppel, Hunter 1:30.52  1:32.05
Tule Nation Tritons  919 Torres, Natalia 1:33.07  1:32.44
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1620 Valdivia, Callie 1:38.20  1:40.73
South Valley Aquatics 1421 Parnell, Krissidy 1:38.72  1:39.97

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 151 Hildreth, Regan 1:06.99 q  1:05.53
Roadrunner Aquatics 172 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 1:08.05 q  1:04.26
Roadrunner Aquatics 153 Johnson, Jordana 1:08.60 q  1:07.83
Clovis Swim Club 174 Garcia, Lola 1:08.71 q  1:04.71
Clovis Swim Club 175 Hamilton, Chloe 1:09.86 q  1:06.81
Clovis Swim Club 176 Watson, Addia 1:16.22 q  1:13.16
Tule Nation Tritons 137 Nelms, Tarrin 1:16.27 q  1:17.54
Clovis Swim Club 158 Gilbert, Layne 1:16.67 q  1:11.90
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 139 Odom, Drew 1:17.51 q  1:14.55
Clovis Swim Club 1410 Sombat, Gracie 1:17.89 q  1:14.36
Clovis Swim Club 1511 Sidhu, Simar 1:21.86 q  1:18.69
Tule Nation Tritons 1312 Krum, Makenzie 1:23.80 q  1:20.81
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1313 Isgrigg, Maddie 1:24.88 q  1:29.86
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1414 Archuleta, Ollie 1:25.29 q  1:24.62
Clovis Swim Club 1315 Stork, Delaney 1:26.28 q  1:23.53
South Valley Aquatics 1216 Robles, Ellie 1:27.75 q  NT
Tule Nation Tritons 1117 Marquez, Ava 1:30.59 q  1:32.05
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1518 Hollrah, Kate 1:31.22 q  1:27.49
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1219 Ruppel, Hunter 1:32.05 q  1:31.10
Tule Nation Tritons  920 Torres, Natalia 1:32.44 q  1:30.94
South Valley Aquatics 1421 Parnell, Krissidy 1:39.97 q  1:39.15
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1622 Valdivia, Callie 1:40.73 q  1:41.61
Roadrunner Aquatics 14--- Basham, Abby DQ  1:24.33
Roadrunner Aquatics 13--- Varner, Jael DFS  1:13.94
Roadrunner Aquatics 15--- Lamas, Penelope DFS  1:22.11

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 181 Cordero, Behr 1:02.20 201:02.54
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 24  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Roadrunner Aquatics 172 Potter, Charlie 1:02.28 171:02.32
Clovis Swim Club 153 Kampsen, Nolan 1:02.87 161:02.53
Clovis Swim Club 184 Espinoza, Logan 1:03.96 151:02.54
Roadrunner Aquatics 175 Armas, Miguel 1:04.75 141:05.51
Roadrunner Aquatics 146 Potter, Ben 1:15.37 131:13.55
Roadrunner Aquatics 157 Hauptman, Aidan 1:17.93 121:16.70

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Potter, Charlie 1:02.32 q  58.47
Clovis Swim Club 152 Kampsen, Nolan 1:02.53 q  1:00.67
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 18*3 Cordero, Behr 1:02.54 q  58.01
Clovis Swim Club 18*3 Espinoza, Logan 1:02.54 q  1:00.97
Roadrunner Aquatics 175 Armas, Miguel 1:05.51 q  1:02.16
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 266 Lane, Hunter 1:06.84 q  1:03.50
Roadrunner Aquatics 147 Potter, Ben 1:13.55 q  1:10.23
Roadrunner Aquatics 158 Hauptman, Aidan 1:16.70 q  1:12.80
Madera Aquatic Team 139 Logoluso, Luca 1:18.58 q  1:18.74
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 15--- Guardado, Eli DFS  1:16.49

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 151 Youngblood, Claire 2:20.24 202:24.97
Tule Nation Tritons 152 Taylor, Emma 2:22.29 172:25.44

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 151 Youngblood, Claire 2:24.97 q  2:18.22
Tule Nation Tritons 152 Taylor, Emma 2:25.44 q  2:24.82
Roadrunner Aquatics 163 Basham, Elizabeth 2:34.60 q  2:31.99
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 12--- Acedo, Cora DFS  NT

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Tule Nation Tritons 171 Rodriguez, Ivan 2:08.97 202:11.59
 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 161 Rockey, Kaiden 2:10.40 q  1:59.28
Tule Nation Tritons 172 Rodriguez, Ivan 2:11.59 q  2:05.92

 
Event 27  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 151 Hildreth, Regan 25.51 2025.97
Clovis Swim Club 132 Crough, Gracyn 26.45 1727.09
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Results
A - Final ...   (Event 27  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Tule Nation Tritons 153 Freeborn, Cebria 26.70 1627.43
Roadrunner Aquatics 154 Moseley, Maya 27.25 1527.19
Clovis Swim Club 145 Watson, Breya 27.71 1427.73
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Youngblood, Claire 28.16 1328.02
Tule Nation Tritons  97 Torres, Natalia 31.86 1232.33

B - Final
Tule Nation Tritons 159 Taylor, Emma 27.56 928.17
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1610 Flores, Madeline 27.59 728.54
Clovis Swim Club 1711 Watson, Addia 27.69 628.02
Clovis Swim Club 1512 Sidhu, Simar 27.94 528.12
Clovis Swim Club 1513 Gilbert, Layne 28.02 428.85
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1314 Odom, Drew 28.27 328.10
Tule Nation Tritons 1315 Romans, Ollie 28.34 228.97
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1516 Hollrah, Kate 28.89 128.96

C - Final
Roadrunner Aquatics 1517 Johnson, Jordana 28.87  29.12
South Valley Aquatics 1218 Robles, Ellie 29.21  28.97
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1719 Martinez, Clara 29.42  29.67
Clovis Swim Club 1320 Stork, Delaney 29.65  29.66
Clovis Swim Club 1021 Coleman, Cali x30.94  30.86
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1422 Archuleta, Ollie 30.96  30.35
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1323 Isgrigg, Maddie 31.04  31.56
Tule Nation Tritons 1024 Maddox, Charlotte 31.71  31.94

 
Event 27  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 241 Samansky, Abby 24.70 q  23.47
Roadrunner Aquatics 172 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 25.41 q  23.72
Clovis Swim Club 153 Hildreth, Regan 25.97 q  24.50
Clovis Swim Club 174 Garcia, Lola 26.01 q  24.72
Clovis Swim Club 175 Sombat, Shelby 26.53 q  25.77
Roadrunner Aquatics 166 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 26.78 q  25.30
Clovis Swim Club 137 Crough, Gracyn 27.09 q  26.23
Roadrunner Aquatics 158 Moseley, Maya 27.19 q  27.34
Tule Nation Tritons 159 Freeborn, Cebria 27.43 q  26.62
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1710 Crass, Adeline 27.57 q  25.99
Clovis Swim Club 1411 Watson, Breya 27.73 q  25.66
Clovis Swim Club 17*12 Watson, Addia 28.02 q  26.17
Roadrunner Aquatics 15*12 Youngblood, Claire 28.02 q  26.21
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1314 Odom, Drew 28.10 q  26.62
Clovis Swim Club 1515 Sidhu, Simar 28.12 q  26.47
Tule Nation Tritons 1516 Taylor, Emma 28.17 q  27.21
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1617 Flores, Madeline 28.54 q  27.12
Roadrunner Aquatics 1618 Basham, Elizabeth 28.77 q  27.97
Clovis Swim Club 1519 Gilbert, Layne 28.85 q  26.92
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1520 Hollrah, Kate 28.96 q  27.70
South Valley Aquatics 12*21 Robles, Ellie 28.97 q  NT
Tule Nation Tritons 13*21 Romans, Ollie 28.97 q  27.81
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Roadrunner Aquatics 1523 Johnson, Jordana 29.12 q  27.66
Clovis Swim Club 1324 Stork, Delaney 29.66 q  29.09
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1725 Martinez, Clara 29.67  27.21
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1426 Archuleta, Ollie 30.35  30.21
Roadrunner Aquatics 1027 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 30.46  29.91
Clovis Swim Club 1028 Coleman, Cali 30.86  30.36
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1329 Isgrigg, Maddie 31.56  32.20
Tule Nation Tritons 1030 Maddox, Charlotte 31.94  31.90
Tule Nation Tritons  931 Torres, Natalia 32.33  32.49
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1232 Ruppel, Hunter 33.66  32.86
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1633 Valdivia, Callie 35.43  35.15
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1234 Acedo, Cora 35.75  35.40
South Valley Aquatics 1435 Parnell, Krissidy 36.29  35.34
Roadrunner Aquatics 14--- Graham, Logan DQ  25.82
Tule Nation Tritons 16--- Troxell, Luciana DFS  NT
Roadrunner Aquatics 15--- Lamas, Penelope DFS  27.42
Clovis Swim Club 15--- Robertello, Ashley DFS  30.38

 
Event 28  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 23.36 2023.54
Roadrunner Aquatics 182 Ancheta, William 23.52 1723.23
Clovis Swim Club 143 Manning, Brandon 23.69 1624.41
Clovis Swim Club 134 Rojas, Trey 23.72 1523.87
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 265 Lane, Hunter 23.75 1423.48
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 13*6 Holscher, Luke 24.31 12 . 5024.29
Tule Nation Tritons 15*6 Ensz, Isaak 24.31 12 . 5023.74
Roadrunner Aquatics 158 Hauptman, Aidan 24.46 1124.46

B - Final
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 189 Cordero, Behr 24.11 925.34
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1610 McCaffrey, Braden 24.12 724.46
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Luper, Jonathan 25.26 625.05
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1312 McCaffrey, Bryce 26.73 526.37

 
Event 28  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 181 Ancheta, William 23.23 q  23.69
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 262 Lane, Hunter 23.48 q  23.00
Roadrunner Aquatics 173 Armas, Miguel 23.54 q  23.97
Tule Nation Tritons 154 Ensz, Isaak 23.74 q  24.16
Clovis Swim Club 135 Rojas, Trey 23.87 q  22.82
Roadrunner Aquatics 166 Eseberre, Khane 24.01 q  23.63
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 137 Holscher, Luke 24.29 q  23.79
Clovis Swim Club 148 Manning, Brandon 24.41 q  23.18
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 16*9 McCaffrey, Braden 24.46 q  23.10
Roadrunner Aquatics 15*9 Hauptman, Aidan 24.46 q  23.86
Clovis Swim Club 1511 Kampsen, Nolan 24.97 q  24.15
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2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
January 16-18, 2026

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Roadrunner Aquatics 1512 Luper, Jonathan 25.05 q  25.26
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1813 Cordero, Behr 25.34 q  23.37
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1314 McCaffrey, Bryce 26.37 q  26.13
Clovis Swim Club 1615 Naranjo, Christopher 26.71 q  26.33
Unattached 16--- Lapoint, Caiden DQ  22.99

 
Event 29  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Clovis Swim Club 171 Hamilton, Chloe 1:01.95 201:02.88
Tule Nation Tritons 132 Romans, Ollie 1:03.07 171:05.90
Clovis Swim Club 133 Crough, Gracyn 1:03.74 161:05.44
Clovis Swim Club 154 Villard, Gwyn 1:04.20 151:03.34
Roadrunner Aquatics 155 Moseley, Maya 1:04.37 141:03.65
Roadrunner Aquatics 156 Johnson, Jordana 1:07.28 131:07.76

B - Final
Tule Nation Tritons 139 Nelms, Tarrin 1:06.52 91:10.82
Roadrunner Aquatics 1410 Graham, Logan 1:08.03 71:10.27
Tule Nation Tritons 1311 Krum, Makenzie 1:17.57 61:19.62
Tule Nation Tritons 1112 Marquez, Ava 1:17.88 51:20.30
Tule Nation Tritons  913 Torres, Natalia 1:24.91 41:24.47
Tule Nation Tritons 1014 Maddox, Charlotte 1:26.92 31:28.25

 
Event 29  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 241 Samansky, Abby 58.84 q  58.53
Roadrunner Aquatics 172 Munoz-Rodriguez, Gigi 59.06 q  55.06
Roadrunner Aquatics 163 Osborne, Sarah-Jane 1:00.86 q  57.70
Clovis Swim Club 174 Hamilton, Chloe 1:02.88 q  1:01.56
Clovis Swim Club 155 Villard, Gwyn 1:03.34 q  59.69
Clovis Swim Club 176 Garcia, Lola 1:03.50 q  1:01.16
Roadrunner Aquatics 157 Moseley, Maya 1:03.65 q  1:05.43
Clovis Swim Club 138 Crough, Gracyn 1:05.44 q  1:01.06
Tule Nation Tritons 139 Romans, Ollie 1:05.90 q  1:03.91
Roadrunner Aquatics 1510 Johnson, Jordana 1:07.76 q  1:07.96
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1711 Crass, Adeline 1:08.65 q  1:05.38
Clovis Swim Club 1712 Sombat, Shelby 1:09.97 q  1:03.46
Roadrunner Aquatics 1413 Graham, Logan 1:10.27 q  1:08.53
Tule Nation Tritons 1314 Nelms, Tarrin 1:10.82 q  1:14.62
Roadrunner Aquatics 1515 Helliwell, Camryn Helliwell 1:13.29 q  1:08.63
Tule Nation Tritons 1316 Krum, Makenzie 1:19.62 q  1:13.10
Tule Nation Tritons 1117 Marquez, Ava 1:20.30 q  NT
Roadrunner Aquatics 1018 Helliwell, Moriah Faith 1:21.50 q  1:19.47
Tule Nation Tritons  919 Torres, Natalia 1:24.47 q  1:25.81
Tule Nation Tritons 1020 Maddox, Charlotte 1:28.25 q  1:22.89
Roadrunner Aquatics 16--- Kaff, Katie DFS  1:01.25
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2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Event 30  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 55.58 2055.31
Tule Nation Tritons 152 Ensz, Isaak 56.94 1756.69
Clovis Swim Club 133 Rojas, Trey 57.36 1657.62
Roadrunner Aquatics 184 Ancheta, William 57.78 1556.90
Roadrunner Aquatics 175 Potter, Charlie 57.91 1458.11
Tule Nation Tritons 176 Rodriguez, Ivan 58.66 1358.88
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 137 Holscher, Luke 59.04 1259.04

B - Final
Clovis Swim Club 149 Manning, Brandon 1:00.95 91:01.72
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1610 McCaffrey, Braden 1:04.72 71:05.42
Roadrunner Aquatics 1511 Luper, Jonathan 1:05.84 61:06.46
Roadrunner Aquatics 1412 Potter, Ben 1:06.91 51:05.14

 
Event 30  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Roadrunner Aquatics 171 Armas, Miguel 55.31 q  53.48
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 542 Lane, Will 56.58 q  56.55
Tule Nation Tritons 153 Ensz, Isaak 56.69 q  56.70
Roadrunner Aquatics 184 Ancheta, William 56.90 q  58.00
Clovis Swim Club 135 Rojas, Trey 57.62 q  54.93
Roadrunner Aquatics 176 Potter, Charlie 58.11 q  54.36
Tule Nation Tritons 177 Rodriguez, Ivan 58.88 q  58.18
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 138 Holscher, Luke 59.04 q  55.10
Clovis Swim Club 189 Espinoza, Logan 1:00.70 q  58.40
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1810 Cordero, Behr 1:01.32 q  56.25
Clovis Swim Club 1411 Manning, Brandon 1:01.72 q  58.06
Roadrunner Aquatics 1612 Eseberre, Khane 1:02.27 q  1:00.43
Clovis Swim Club 1613 Naranjo, Christopher 1:04.24 q  1:07.20
Roadrunner Aquatics 1414 Potter, Ben 1:05.14 q  1:02.40
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 1615 McCaffrey, Braden 1:05.42 q  59.17
Roadrunner Aquatics 1516 Luper, Jonathan 1:06.46 q  1:07.00
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 15--- Guardado, Eli DFS  56.38
Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 46--- Brown, Matthew DFS  NT

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 131 Brown, Ellie 5:04.15 205:08.36
Clovis Swim Club 142 Kaneko, Christy 5:21.76 175:28.29

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 131 Brown, Ellie 5:08.36 q  5:03.91
Clovis Swim Club 172 Watson, Addia 5:21.02 q  5:23.26
Clovis Swim Club 153 Gilbert, Layne 5:23.01 q  5:17.47
Clovis Swim Club 144 Kaneko, Christy 5:28.29 q  5:23.75
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2026 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team Senior Prelim/Final Meet
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 400 Yard IM)

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Roadrunner Aquatics 16--- Kaff, Katie DFS  4:38.87

 
Event 127  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Clovis Swim Club 241 Samansky, Abby 24.28  NT

 
Event 135  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Clovis Swim Club 241 Samansky, Abby 26.47 20NT

 
Event 137  Girls 50 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Clovis Swim Club 241 Samansky, Abby 27.78 q  NT


